Team
Wick Old Stagers A
Pentland A
Wick Old Stagers B
Huntly A
Watten A
Halkirk A

Team
Westfield A
Lairg
Huntly B
Halkirk C
Stirkoke B
Pentland B

Team
Nairn B
Westfield B
Nairn A
Bogey (60)
Halkirk D
Stirkoke D

Shot
1

[

Shot
1

1
1
1
1
1

Shot
1

N e

Division 1
Won Drawn Lost
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
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Caithness Winter League 2023-24

Agg
3
10
12
6
13
15

Agg
11
20
36
28

118
122

Agg
45
48
80
60

226

316

Team
Clachnacuddin
Dingwall
Watten C
Stirkoke C
Wick Old Stagers C
Pentland C

Shot

Shot
1

e e

Division 2
Won Drawn Lost

Division 4
Won Drawn Lost
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1

Pts

Pts
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Agg
20
29
35
33
35

310



