Caithness Winter League 2023-24 Tables 01

Division 1						Division 2							
Team	Shot	Won	Drawn	Lost	Pts	Agg	Team	Shot	Won	Drawn	Lost	Pts	Agg
Wick Old Stagers A	1	1	0	0	2	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Pentland A	1	1	0	0	2	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Wick Old Stagers B	1	1	0	0	2	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Huntly A	1	0	0	1	0	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Watten A	1	0	0	1	0	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Halkirk A	1	0	0	1	0	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Division 3 Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg					Division 4 Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg								
Westfield A	1	1	0	0	2	11	Clachnacuddin	1	1	0	0	2	20
Lairg	1	1	0	0	2	20	Dingwall	1	1	0	0	2	29
Huntly B	1	1	0	0	2	36	Watten C	1	1	0	0	2	35
Halkirk C	1	0	0	1	0	28	Stirkoke C	1	0	0	1	0	33
Stirkoke B	1	0	0	1	0	118	Wick Old Stagers C	1	0	0	1	0	35
Pentland B	1	0	0	1	0	122	Pentland C	1	0	0	1	0	310

Division 5										
Team	Shot	Won	Drawn	Lost	Pts	Agg				
Nairn B	1	1	0	0	2	45				
Westfield B	1	1	0	0	2	48				
Nairn A	1	1	0	0	2	80				
Bogey (60)	1	0	0	1	0	60				
Halkirk D	1	0	0	1	0	226				
Stirkoke D	1	0	0	1	0	316				